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2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024

Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2324114

Calvin University

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 2:33.62Chandler, Ellery C

MLA-MI 152 2:39.59Bremer, Lorelai A

MLA-MI 183 2:47.35Pyk, Kalyna S

GTBY-MI 154 2:47.96Johnson, Lauren G

Grand Rapids-MI 175 2:49.68Sadowski, Dani K

MLA-MI 126 2:52.63Germain, Charlotte

EGRA-MI 137 2:53.18van der Elst, Gisele X

Grand Rapids-MI 148 2:54.61Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 149 2:56.74McCann, Amelia J

RAYS-MI 1310 2:58.55Dodge, Charlotte A

MLA-MI 1711 3:00.99Oliveira, Addy G

Grand Rapids-MI 1612 3:02.67Vohs, Ava

EGRA-MI 1313 3:02.74Avendt, Della M

Grand Rapids-MI 1414 3:03.89Austin, Lilianna M

SYL-OH 1415 3:04.91Rutherford, Raegan R

SYL-OH 1416 3:11.84Obereder, Sonja N

WMS-MI 1717 3:13.60deVries, Adeline B

Grand Rapids-MI 1618 3:15.05Gloege, Eleanor B

SYL-OH 1319 3:21.36Branum, Sloan E

Grand Rapids-MI 1320 3:26.54Klein, Lily C

SYL-OH 1321 3:39.87Branum, Quinn J

MLA-MI 17--- NSPerez, Lili S

 
Event 2  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 201 2:06.29Hawkins, Keegan

UN-MI 202 2:13.95Hays, Tim

MLA-MI 183 2:19.58Engle, Joseph J

RAYS-MI 154 2:30.01Holter, Bobby W

MLA-MI 125 2:35.07Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 156 2:35.67Stock, Miles D

MLA-MI 147 2:36.09DeVries, Josiah B

RAYS-MI 178 2:36.33Nelson, Evan W

WMS-MI 159 2:38.18Streeter, Dylan T

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 2:41.11Austin, Caileb E

Grand Rapids-MI 1511 2:42.77Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 2:44.25Van, Gabriel V

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 2:47.33Roman, Jackson D

MLA-MI 1414 2:48.22Yoder, Kaleb L

MLA-MI 1115 3:09.88Gates, Alex E

MLA-MI 15--- NSMilobinski, Grant H

 
Event 3  Girls 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 221 28.36Farrell, Maggie J

EGRA-MI 172 29.52Simon, Kate C

MLA-MI 183 30.06Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 164 30.14Albrecht, Emma J

EGRA-MI 165 30.21Chandler, Ellery C

MLA-MI 176 30.50Todd, Ellie M

MLA-MI 177 30.62Umstead, Sophia L

MLA-MI 168 30.64Ensing, Madison O

MLA-MI 189 31.20Ackerman, Grace E

EGRA-MI 1510 32.00Sperling, Meredith A

MLA-MI 1511 32.17Siegers, Camryn L

MLA-MI 1612 32.35Gates, Natalie K

GTBY-MI 1713 32.62Gorno, Katie E

MLA-MI 1414 33.39Gates, Katherine H

MLA-MI 1515 34.11Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 1316 34.35Lewis, Kennie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1417 34.87Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 35.18Sawyer, Cora R

MLA-MI 1219 35.29Germain, Charlotte

EGRA-MI 1320 35.71van der Elst, Gisele X

SYL-OH 1521 35.81Lehto, Adia C

Grand Rapids-MI 1822 35.87Sadowski, Piper J

MLA-MI 1323 36.65Vaiana, Taylor N

EGRA-MI 1324 37.22Avendt, Della M

SYL-OH 1425 37.69Rutherford, Raegan R

GTBY-MI 1126 38.09Brayton, Maisy C

GTBY-MI 1527 38.28Zelinski, Lila A

MLA-MI 1728 39.81Berna, Ashley R

Grand Rapids-MI 1629 39.93Vohs, Ava

MLA-MI 1230 40.31Bremer, Avery J

Grand Rapids-MI 1331 46.34Finkbiner, Arabella

Grand Rapids-MI 1332 46.65Scheid, Claire M

EGRA-MI 12--- DQliu, Hannah N

 
Event 4  Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 211 26.34Bajwa, David G

UN-MI 182 27.51Wichhart, Ben

UN-MI 183 27.83Bales, Will

Grand Rapids-MI 174 28.57Westra, Teague

EGRA-MI 165 28.93Breckon, Nolan A

Grand Rapids-MI 176 29.01Austin, Caileb E

Grand Rapids-MI 147 29.22Van, Gabriel V

RAYS-MI 168 29.31Cooper, Wyatt

RAYS-MI 159 29.50Holter, Bobby W

RAYS-MI 1710 30.01Nelson, Evan W

EGRA-MI 1411 30.27Saydazamov, Cameron

MLA-MI 1512 30.38Ruster, Levi J

WMS-MI 1513 31.37Pyle, Andrew D

WMS-MI 1414 31.59Kosten, Hudson A

MLA-MI 1215 32.22Ledesma, Ozzy A

EGRA-MI 1616 32.25Evans, Hayden C

WMS-MI 1517 32.42Streeter, Dylan T

MLA-MI 1318 32.75Bengelink, Andrew G

GTBY-MI 1319 33.19Rapson, Alex M

WMS-MI 1220 33.29Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 1421 35.71Stack, Duncan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1522 36.00Moore, Hudson W

MLA-MI 1123 36.39Gates, Alex E

MLA-MI 1424 36.87Engle, Jude A

Grand Rapids-MI 1025 37.48Le, August

GTBY-MI 1426 39.81Rae, Camdyn

Grand Rapids-MI 1827 40.47Fridsma, Lucas M

WMS-MI 1228 41.57deVries, Brayden J

MLA-MI 1029 44.72Vaiana, Hudson C

SYL-OH 1130 48.67Branum, Mason G
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2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024

Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2324114

Calvin University

Results

(Event 4  Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 12--- DQSpencer, Grant J

MLA-MI 13--- DQMason, Will J

EGRA-MI 13--- DQBaker, Will R

 
Event 5  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:29.97Albrecht, Grace E

UN-MI 202 2:32.48McNearney, Madi

MLA-MI 173 2:38.28Todd, Ellie M

GTBY-MI 174 2:45.83Plum, Bea M

Grand Rapids-MI 185 2:51.79Sadowski, Piper J

MLA-MI 136 2:53.26Lewis, Kennie M

MLA-MI 177 2:56.45Oliveira, Addy G

Grand Rapids-MI 148 2:56.72McCann, Amelia J

RAYS-MI 139 3:02.92Dodge, Grace E

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 3:03.52Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 3:13.39DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 3:21.17Fandrich, Jordyn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 3:21.37Smith, Ana R

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 3:21.46Ellis, Alivia R

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 3:39.21Le, Anne N

 
Event 6  Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 2:35.91Pyle, Andrew D

Grand Rapids-MI 172 2:38.89Westra, Teague

EGRA-MI 123 2:40.36Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 164 2:42.62Terpstra, Brayden P

GTBY-MI 135 2:44.75Rapson, Alex M

Grand Rapids-MI 146 2:51.42Roman, Jackson D

GTBY-MI 147 2:58.17Rae, Camdyn

Grand Rapids-MI 158 2:58.92Finkbiner, Marcus M

WMS-MI 149 3:05.31Stack, Duncan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 3:27.31Moore, Hudson W

 
Event 7  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 1:15.79Umstead, Sophia L

EGRA-MI 162 1:19.35Chandler, Ellery C

MLA-MI 153 1:25.27Bremer, Lorelai A

MLA-MI 154 1:25.56Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 165 1:25.61Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 156 1:27.22Siegers, Camryn L

MLA-MI 187 1:27.35Ackerman, Grace E

Grand Rapids-MI 128 1:30.14Moss, Suriaya F

EGRA-MI 149 1:32.08Hegele, Caroline B

SYL-OH 1410 1:32.39Obereder, Sonja N

MLA-MI 1411 1:32.44Gates, Katherine H

Grand Rapids-MI 1712 1:34.51Sadowski, Dani K

MLA-MI 1413 1:34.69Byker, Eden P

RAYS-MI 1314 1:35.28Dodge, Charlotte A

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 1:35.50Austin, Lilianna M

SYL-OH 1416 1:37.74Rutherford, Raegan R

MLA-MI 1317 1:38.41Vaiana, Taylor N

GTBY-MI 1718 1:38.99Plum, Bea M

RAYS-MI 1319 1:39.07Dodge, Grace E

EGRA-MI 1320 1:39.17Avendt, Della M

SYL-OH 1321 1:44.55Schlachter, Lily R

Grand Rapids-MI 1622 1:46.76Gloege, Eleanor B

EGRA-MI 1323 1:47.86Brouwers, Rory E

MLA-MI 1724 1:50.88Berna, Ashley R

SYL-OH 1325 1:53.73Branum, Sloan E

Grand Rapids-MI 1326 1:54.37Finkbiner, Arabella

Grand Rapids-MI 1327 1:54.70Scheid, Claire M

MLA-MI 1228 2:04.75Bremer, Avery J

MLA-MI 17--- NSPerez, Lili S

 
Event 8  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 1:15.33Ruster, Levi J

MLA-MI 142 1:21.34DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 153 1:25.28Streeter, Dylan T

MLA-MI 124 1:25.37Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 145 1:27.31Engle, Jude A

MLA-MI 136 1:33.51Fletcher, Arty

SYL-OH 117 2:03.19Branum, Mason G

MLA-MI 15--- NSMilobinski, Grant H

 
Event 9  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 171 1:00.28Simon, Kate C

MLA-MI 162 1:00.44Ensing, Madison O

MLA-MI 153 1:01.23Siegers, Camryn L

UN-MI 184 1:01.58Merkel, Emma

MLA-MI 165 1:02.45Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 186 1:02.89Ackerman, Grace E

MLA-MI 177 1:04.20Umstead, Sophia L

GTBY-MI 178 1:04.74Gorno, Katie E

MLA-MI 189 1:04.99Pyk, Kalyna S

MLA-MI 1510 1:07.92Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 1611 1:08.91Gates, Natalie K

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 1:09.12McCann, Amelia J

GTBY-MI 1513 1:09.29Johnson, Lauren G

MLA-MI 1414 1:09.78Gates, Katherine H

MLA-MI 1415 1:10.32Byker, Eden P

MLA-MI 12*16 1:10.39Germain, Charlotte

Grand Rapids-MI 14*16 1:10.39Nadgauda, Adwika

MLA-MI 1318 1:11.27Vaiana, Taylor N

EGRA-MI 1419 1:11.97Hegele, Caroline B

SYL-OH 1520 1:12.07Lehto, Adia C

Grand Rapids-MI 1821 1:12.16Sadowski, Piper J

MLA-MI 1322 1:12.53Lewis, Kennie M

WMS-MI 1723 1:12.86deVries, Adeline B

RAYS-MI 1324 1:13.57Dodge, Charlotte A

EGRA-MI 1325 1:13.97van der Elst, Gisele X

EGRA-MI 1326 1:14.33Avendt, Della M

Grand Rapids-MI 1427 1:14.59DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 1428 1:15.01Kehr, Cady L

SYL-OH 1329 1:16.21Branum, Sloan E

SYL-OH 1330 1:16.66Schlachter, Lily R

RAYS-MI 1331 1:16.91Dodge, Grace E
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2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024

Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2324114

Calvin University

Results

(Event 9  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 1332 1:17.05Brouwers, Rory E

GTBY-MI 1133 1:17.98Brayton, Maisy C

Grand Rapids-MI 1334 1:18.07Klein, Lily C

MLA-MI 1735 1:19.20Berna, Ashley R

SYL-OH 1436 1:19.64Obereder, Sonja N

Grand Rapids-MI 1337 1:24.74Finkbiner, Arabella

MLA-MI 1238 1:25.29Bremer, Avery J

Grand Rapids-MI 1139 1:26.10Ellis, Alivia R

Grand Rapids-MI 1440 1:26.44Fandrich, Jordyn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1341 1:27.60Scheid, Claire M

SYL-OH 1342 1:27.92Branum, Quinn J

EGRA-MI 1243 1:48.06liu, Hannah N

MLA-MI 13--- NSGalliani, Kendall R

 
Event 10  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 181 51.71Sytsma, Ben G

MLA-MI 182 55.47Engle, Joseph J

UN-MI 203 56.46Ziegler, Jacob

UN-MI 194 57.43Logan, Zach

UN-MI 185 57.86Wichhart, Ben

MLA-MI 156 59.37Stock, Miles D

EGRA-MI 167 1:00.81Breckon, Nolan A

Grand Rapids-MI 178 1:01.22Westra, Teague

RAYS-MI 179 1:01.32Nelson, Evan W

RAYS-MI 1610 1:01.58Cooper, Wyatt

WMS-MI 1411 1:01.66Kosten, Hudson A

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 1:02.59Van, Gabriel V

EGRA-MI 1413 1:02.86Saydazamov, Cameron

EGRA-MI 1614 1:03.25Evans, Hayden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1515 1:03.69Fandrich, Shane C

MLA-MI 1216 1:03.77Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 1417 1:03.82Yoder, Kaleb L

MLA-MI 1518 1:04.46Ruster, Levi J

MLA-MI 1319 1:04.49Bengelink, Andrew G

MLA-MI 1420 1:04.78DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 1621 1:04.93Terpstra, Brayden P

WMS-MI 1422 1:05.23Vroegindewey, Brady D

EGRA-MI 1323 1:05.93Baker, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI 1524 1:06.92Finkbiner, Marcus M

WMS-MI 1525 1:08.02Pyle, Andrew D

GTBY-MI 1326 1:08.51Rapson, Alex M

MLA-MI 1427 1:11.13Engle, Jude A

MLA-MI 1328 1:11.17Fletcher, Arty

WMS-MI 1429 1:12.46Stack, Duncan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1530 1:13.45Moore, Hudson W

Grand Rapids-MI 1831 1:14.74Fridsma, Lucas M

WMS-MI 1232 1:15.21deVries, Brayden J

MLA-MI 1333 1:16.45Mason, Will J

GTBY-MI 1434 1:17.13Rae, Camdyn

MLA-MI 1135 1:17.56Gates, Alex E

SYL-OH 1136 1:25.19Branum, Mason G

EGRA-MI 1237 1:39.64Spencer, Grant J

 
Event 11  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:31.46Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 162 2:58.29Gates, Natalie K

SYL-OH 153 3:21.59Lehto, Adia C

Grand Rapids-MI 17--- DQSadowski, Dani K

 
Event 12  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 151 2:45.23Holter, Bobby W

 
Event 13  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 171 4:48.66Simon, Kate C

MLA-MI 162 4:56.06Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 153 5:06.64Bremer, Lorelai A

EGRA-MI 154 5:08.35Sperling, Meredith A

EGRA-MI 125 5:08.95Campbell, Maddie G

GTBY-MI 156 5:18.92Johnson, Lauren G

GTBY-MI 177 5:18.93Gorno, Katie E

MLA-MI 148 5:23.44Byker, Eden P

SYL-OH 159 5:24.43Lehto, Adia C

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 5:26.53Moss, Suriaya F

GTBY-MI 1711 5:29.04Plum, Bea M

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 5:29.41Sawyer, Cora R

MLA-MI 1313 5:30.19Vaiana, Taylor N

MLA-MI 1214 5:32.27Germain, Charlotte

Grand Rapids-MI 1615 5:32.64Vohs, Ava

WMS-MI 1716 5:32.70deVries, Adeline B

EGRA-MI 1417 5:33.95Hegele, Caroline B

SYL-OH 1318 5:41.59Schlachter, Lily R

GTBY-MI 1519 5:42.62Zelinski, Lila A

Grand Rapids-MI 1420 5:49.37DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 1621 5:50.68Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 1422 5:57.36Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1423 5:58.40Austin, Lilianna M

Grand Rapids-MI 1124 6:13.61Smith, Ana R

MLA-MI 1225 6:22.51Bremer, Avery J

EGRA-MI 1326 6:29.05Avendt, Della M

Grand Rapids-MI 1427 6:43.73Le, Anne N

EGRA-MI  928 7:13.55Sall, Hayden A

MLA-MI 17--- NSPerez, Lili S

 
Event 14  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 4:22.46Engle, Joseph J

RAYS-MI 152 4:35.67Holter, Bobby W

Grand Rapids-MI 143 5:00.88Roman, Jackson D

WMS-MI 124 5:06.93Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 145 5:11.38Vroegindewey, Brady D

EGRA-MI 166 5:11.96Evans, Hayden C

MLA-MI 137 5:14.58Fletcher, Arty

EGRA-MI 138 5:14.62Baker, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI 159 5:16.95Finkbiner, Marcus M

Grand Rapids-MI 1510 5:17.61Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 1711 5:20.38Austin, Caileb E



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:33 AM  4/28/2024  Page 4

2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024

Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2324114

Calvin University

Results

(Event 14  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 1212 6:04.35deVries, Brayden J

Grand Rapids-MI 1013 6:08.60Le, August

Grand Rapids-MI 1814 6:21.09Fridsma, Lucas M

Grand Rapids-MI 1015 6:46.81Spry, Elliott M

Grand Rapids-MI 1016 7:05.13Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI  817 7:05.57Moss, Judah M

MLA-MI 15--- DFSMilobinski, Grant H

RAYS-MI 16--- DFSCooper, Wyatt

 
Event 15  Girls 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 5:40.59Grand Rapids-MI

1) McCann, Amelia J 14 2) Sadowski, Dani K 17

3) Sadowski, Piper J 18 4) Kehr, Cady L 14

B2 5:46.58Grand Rapids-MI

1) Sawyer, Cora R 12 2) Austin, Lilianna M 14

3) Moss, Suriaya F 12 4) DeBlaay, Ruby V 14

C3 5:53.35Grand Rapids-MI

1) Klein, Lily C 13 2) Le, Anne N 14

3) Nadgauda, Adwika 14 4) Fandrich, Jordyn M 14

 
Event 16  Boys 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:57.15Grand Rapids-MI

1) Van, Gabriel V 14 2) Westra, Teague 17

3) Fandrich, Shane C 15 4) Roman, Jackson D 14

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.40Grand Rapids-MI

1) Merida Robles, Stefanie A 12 2) Moss, Suriaya F 12

3) Sawyer, Cora R 12 4) Smith, Ana R 11

A2 2:48.38EGRA-MI

1) Irwin, Avery E 11 2) Campbell, Maddie G 12

3) McCall, Natalie K 10 4) Stewart, Hannah B 11

A3 2:50.94MLA-MI

1) Maloney, Claudia E 10 2) Meyer, Lauren M 12

3) Bremer, Avery J 12 4) Jones, Hadley J 10

B--- DQEGRA-MI

1) Yrueta, Zoe G 10 2) Beach, Annabelle G 10

3) Kanitz, Elliot R 11 4) Lewis, Abbie M 10

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.63EGRA-MI

1) Gorman, Tupper C 12 2) Humphrey, Ben R 9

3) Rice, Matthew B 10 4) Rice, Will R 11

A--- DQGrand Rapids-MI

1) Moss, Isaiah B 10 2) Le, August B 10

3) Austin, Elliott S 9 4) Spry, Elliott M 10

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:53.49Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 122 2:53.97Sawyer, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 123 3:07.34Merida Robles, Stefanie A

GTBY-MI 114 3:12.92Brayton, Maisy C

Grand Rapids-MI 115 3:27.81Smith, Ana R

MLA-MI 126 3:37.34Bremer, Avery J

EGRA-MI 107 3:47.68Robinson, Amelia M

Grand Rapids-MI 118 3:51.56Peterson, Amelia R

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 3:06.32Kleinheksel, Stuart C

WMS-MI 122 3:26.21deVries, Brayden J

Grand Rapids-MI 103 3:44.10Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI 10--- DQSpry, Elliott M

 
Event 21  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 1:07.15Campbell, Maddie G

MLA-MI 122 1:07.32Meyer, Lauren M

WMS-MI 113 1:08.01Lauritzen, Clara A

Grand Rapids-MI 114 1:22.53Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 105 1:22.55Becker, Solana R

MLA-MI 116 1:23.60Vaiana, Brooklyn E

MLA-MI 107 1:24.02Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 118 1:24.50Irwin, Avery E

EGRA-MI 109 1:25.95Lewis, Abbie M

GTBY-MI 1010 1:26.79Marzonie, Quinn M

WMS-MI 1111 1:27.71Greene, Bryna M

GTBY-MI 1012 1:27.83Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 1113 1:28.36Kanitz, Elliot R

EGRA-MI 1014 1:29.24McCall, Natalie K

EGRA-MI 1015 1:32.79DeVries, Livi J

SYL-OH 1116 1:34.72Szparka, Jenna E

EGRA-MI 1017 1:35.53Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI  918 1:37.09Sall, Hayden A

WMS-MI 1119 1:37.68Conover, Ella L

MLA-MI 1020 1:39.59Holden, Hadleigh P

SYL-OH 1121 1:40.23Obereder, Ingrid K

WMS-MI 1022 1:41.83Borr, Aubrey E

EGRA-MI  923 1:44.11Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI  924 1:44.44Gumina, Violet E

EGRA-MI 1025 1:45.13Gumina, Vivian I

MLA-MI 1026 1:45.67Jones, Hadley J

EGRA-MI  927 1:46.39Posthumus, Harper L

MLA-MI 1028 1:49.17Glick, Maddie R

Grand Rapids-MI  829 1:59.44Perez, Nicole M

Grand Rapids-MI  830 2:00.03Merida Robles, Sofie A

Grand Rapids-MI  731 2:05.95Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  832 2:18.99Vargas, Allison

Grand Rapids-MI  933 3:09.86Douse, Sophia R

 
Event 22  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 1:05.62Feenstra, Bo R

EGRA-MI 122 1:06.56Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 113 1:13.29DenHerder, Baize L

EGRA-MI 114 1:16.16Rice, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI 105 1:16.56Le, August B

EGRA-MI 106 1:19.20Rice, Matthew B

MLA-MI 107 1:23.07Vaiana, Hudson C
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2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024

Calvin Swim Club, Sanction #: MIAP2324114

Calvin University

Results

(Event 22  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  88 1:23.95Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI 119 1:25.05Brouwers, Finn M

Grand Rapids-MI  910 1:26.23Austin, Elliott S

EGRA-MI 1011 1:26.78Gorman, Fletcher F

SYL-OH 1112 1:32.71Ziegler, Milo G

MLA-MI  713 1:33.54Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI 1014 1:39.41Tanner, Caleb T

EGRA-MI 1115 1:41.72Vorac, Wesley A

MLA-MI 1016 1:42.33Bremer, Dexter R

Grand Rapids-MI  817 1:42.90Moss, Judah M

Grand Rapids-MI  818 1:49.30Howell, Alex W

EGRA-MI 12--- DQEizans, Xander J

EGRA-MI  9--- DQHumphrey, Ben R

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 35.09Meyer, Lauren M

EGRA-MI 122 36.24Campbell, Maddie G

WMS-MI 113 37.40Lauritzen, Clara A

GTBY-MI 114 40.15Brayton, Maisy C

Grand Rapids-MI 115 41.85Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 116 43.62Kanitz, Elliot R

EGRA-MI 117 43.79Stewart, Hannah B

EGRA-MI 108 45.04Yrueta, Zoe G

Grand Rapids-MI 119 45.84Ellis, Alivia R

EGRA-MI 11*10 46.97Irwin, Avery E

MLA-MI 12*10 46.97Bremer, Avery J

WMS-MI 1112 47.17Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 1013 47.36Lewis, Abbie M

MLA-MI 1114 48.81Vaiana, Brooklyn E

MLA-MI 1015 48.84Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 1016 49.76DeVries, Livi J

MLA-MI 1017 49.92Tiefenbach, Finnley K

EGRA-MI  818 50.19Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI 1019 50.23Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI  920 50.29Sall, Hayden A

EGRA-MI 1021 50.44Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 1022 50.58Germain, Gabba R

WMS-MI  823 50.80Lauritzen, Meredith E

Grand Rapids-MI 1124 50.82Peterson, Amelia R

EGRA-MI 1025 50.94Becker, Solana R

EGRA-MI  926 51.49Perez, Leilah A

SYL-OH 1127 51.88Szparka, Jenna E

MLA-MI 1028 52.05Jones, Hadley J

SYL-OH 1129 52.40Obereder, Ingrid K

WMS-MI 1030 53.44Borr, Aubrey E

MLA-MI 1031 55.82Holden, Hadleigh P

WMS-MI 1032 56.55Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI  933 56.85Gumina, Violet E

Grand Rapids-MI  834 58.53Perez, Nicole M

EGRA-MI  835 59.42Vorac, Libby R

EGRA-MI  936 1:00.32Posthumus, Harper L

Grand Rapids-MI  737 1:00.45Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  838 1:00.62Merida Robles, Sofie A

EGRA-MI  939 1:02.26Kooistra, Charlotte L

Grand Rapids-MI  840 1:09.50Vargas, Allison

Grand Rapids-MI  941 1:16.84Douse, Sophia R

MLA-MI 10--- DQGlick, Maddie R

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 34.78Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 112 37.67DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 123 40.70deVries, Brayden J

SYL-OH 114 41.93Branum, Mason G

EGRA-MI 115 43.39Rice, Will R

EGRA-MI 106 43.58Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 117 45.61Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI  88 47.29Vollmer, Everett S

Grand Rapids-MI 109 47.45Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI  910 47.65Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI 1011 49.23Spry, Elliott M

SYL-OH 1112 49.80Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI 1013 50.13Gorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 1114 51.49Vorac, Wesley A

MLA-MI  715 54.82Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI 1016 54.88Tanner, Caleb T

EGRA-MI  817 55.18McCall, Ryan A

Grand Rapids-MI  818 55.72Howell, Alex W

MLA-MI 1019 1:01.64Bremer, Dexter R

 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:31.61Moss, Suriaya F

WMS-MI 102 1:50.76Edwards, Jovy L

GTBY-MI 103 1:59.99Marzonie, Finley A

GTBY-MI 104 2:03.79Marzonie, Quinn M

EGRA-MI 105 2:03.97McCall, Natalie K

EGRA-MI 106 2:04.78Gumina, Vivian I

Grand Rapids-MI 117 2:16.67Ellis, Alivia R

 
Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 1:43.53Le, August B

MLA-MI 102 1:53.15Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI  93 1:58.26Humphrey, Ben R

EGRA-MI 104 2:03.64Tanner, Caleb T

Grand Rapids-MI  85 2:14.33Moss, Judah M

 
Event 27  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 34.98Meyer, Lauren M

EGRA-MI 122 35.19Campbell, Maddie G

WMS-MI 113 35.20Lauritzen, Clara A

EGRA-MI 114 45.09Stewart, Hannah B

EGRA-MI 105 46.12Lewis, Abbie M

MLA-MI 116 46.72Vaiana, Brooklyn E

EGRA-MI 107 49.11Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 108 50.69Maloney, Claudia E

WMS-MI  89 52.86Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI  810 57.52Lantz, Winnie J
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2024 Calvin Early Bird - 4/26/2024 to 4/27/2024
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Calvin University

Results

(Event 27  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI  911 57.91Sall, Hayden A

SYL-OH 1112 1:00.68Szparka, Jenna E

EGRA-MI  913 1:05.19Gumina, Violet E

SYL-OH 11--- DQObereder, Ingrid K

MLA-MI 10--- DQGlick, Maddie R

 
Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 37.39Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 122 37.77Kleinheksel, Stuart C

Grand Rapids-MI  93 45.07Austin, Elliott S

EGRA-MI 114 52.58Rice, Will R

SYL-OH 115 54.70Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI 10--- DQRice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 10--- DQTanner, Caleb T

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 2:29.43Campbell, Maddie G

Grand Rapids-MI 122 2:44.03Sawyer, Cora R

MLA-MI 123 3:09.02Bremer, Avery J

EGRA-MI 104 3:10.30Becker, Solana R

MLA-MI 105 3:18.38Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI  96 3:21.75Sall, Hayden A

GTBY-MI 107 3:21.82Marzonie, Quinn M

Grand Rapids-MI 118 3:24.57Peterson, Amelia R

EGRA-MI 109 3:25.84DeVries, Livi J

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 2:27.81Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 122 2:38.99Kleinheksel, Stuart C

WMS-MI 123 2:46.26deVries, Brayden J

EGRA-MI 114 3:01.63Rice, Will R

MLA-MI 105 3:03.64Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI 106 3:10.17Rice, Matthew B

EGRA-MI 107 3:11.40Gorman, Fletcher F

EGRA-MI 118 3:17.02Brouwers, Finn M

Grand Rapids-MI 109 3:25.82Spry, Elliott M

Grand Rapids-MI 1010 3:28.68Moss, Isaiah B

MLA-MI  711 3:29.77Vaiana, Owen D

MLA-MI 1012 3:43.53Bremer, Dexter R

 
Event 31  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 121 1:16.45Meyer, Lauren M

EGRA-MI 122 1:19.62Campbell, Maddie G

WMS-MI 113 1:20.81Lauritzen, Clara A

GTBY-MI 114 1:26.57Brayton, Maisy C

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:27.00Merida Robles, Stefanie A

EGRA-MI 116 1:41.15Irwin, Avery E

MLA-MI 107 1:41.74Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 108 1:42.00Lewis, Abbie M

WMS-MI 119 1:42.94Greene, Bryna M

MLA-MI 1110 1:46.56Vaiana, Brooklyn E

EGRA-MI  911 1:48.27Sall, Hayden A

GTBY-MI 1012 1:48.68Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 1013 1:49.65McCall, Natalie K

EGRA-MI 10*14 1:49.72DeVries, Livi J

SYL-OH 11*14 1:49.72Obereder, Ingrid K

SYL-OH 1116 1:53.10Szparka, Jenna E

EGRA-MI 1017 1:53.99Robinson, Amelia M

MLA-MI 1018 1:54.91Jones, Hadley J

Grand Rapids-MI  819 2:06.30Perez, Nicole M

Grand Rapids-MI  720 2:10.97Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  821 2:16.10Merida Robles, Sofie A

Grand Rapids-MI  822 2:35.85Vargas, Allison

Grand Rapids-MI  923 2:49.53Douse, Sophia R

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 1:16.45Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 112 1:22.07DenHerder, Baize L

SYL-OH 113 1:34.60Branum, Mason G

EGRA-MI 114 1:39.73Rice, Will R

Grand Rapids-MI  95 1:42.60Austin, Elliott S

EGRA-MI 116 1:45.14Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 107 1:45.48Gorman, Fletcher F

SYL-OH 118 1:48.57Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI 119 1:48.63Vorac, Wesley A

Grand Rapids-MI  810 1:54.48Howell, Alex W

MLA-MI 10--- DQBremer, Dexter R

 
Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 40.68Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 112 50.47Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 113 50.62Kanitz, Elliot R

WMS-MI 104 51.20Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI 105 52.75Yrueta, Zoe G

WMS-MI 116 54.90Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 107 55.28Gumina, Vivian I

GTBY-MI 108 55.47Marzonie, Finley A

EGRA-MI 109 55.88Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 1010 56.46Tiefenbach, Finnley K

SYL-OH 1111 56.49Obereder, Ingrid K

EGRA-MI 1012 56.51Becker, Solana R

GTBY-MI 1013 57.13Marzonie, Quinn M

SYL-OH 1114 59.86Szparka, Jenna E

MLA-MI 1015 1:01.37Germain, Gabba R

EGRA-MI  916 1:03.08Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI 1017 1:04.15Robinson, Amelia M

EGRA-MI  818 1:04.42Lantz, Winnie J

EGRA-MI  819 1:04.63Muir, Lillian G

MLA-MI 1020 1:05.18Glick, Maddie R

WMS-MI 1021 1:05.52Borr, Aubrey E

WMS-MI  822 1:09.25Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI  823 1:12.59Vorac, Libby R

MLA-MI 10--- DQHolden, Hadleigh P
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Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 50.80Eizans, Xander J

MLA-MI 102 52.56Vaiana, Hudson C

EGRA-MI  93 53.03Humphrey, Ben R

EGRA-MI  84 53.15Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI 115 55.22Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 106 56.18Tanner, Caleb T

SYL-OH 117 56.83Branum, Mason G

EGRA-MI 108 59.87Rice, Matthew B

SYL-OH 119 1:04.45Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI  810 1:04.64McCall, Ryan A

MLA-MI  7--- DQVaiana, Owen D

WMS-MI 11--- DQDenHerder, Baize L

EGRA-MI 11--- NSVorac, Wesley A

 
Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:19.91Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 122 1:23.31Sawyer, Cora R

MLA-MI 123 1:35.04Bremer, Avery J

EGRA-MI 104 1:45.68McCall, Natalie K

MLA-MI 115 1:56.53Vaiana, Brooklyn E

EGRA-MI 106 2:05.20Robinson, Amelia M

 
Event 36  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 1:49.03Le, August B

Grand Rapids-MI 102 1:56.63Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI  8--- DQMoss, Judah M

 
Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 111 32.41Lauritzen, Clara A

Grand Rapids-MI 122 32.56Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 113 35.43Smith, Ana R

EGRA-MI 114 37.61Irwin, Avery E

MLA-MI 105 37.96Maloney, Claudia E

EGRA-MI 116 38.25Stewart, Hannah B

GTBY-MI 107 38.45Marzonie, Quinn M

MLA-MI 118 39.32Vaiana, Brooklyn E

WMS-MI 119 39.41Greene, Bryna M

EGRA-MI 1010 40.97Yrueta, Zoe G

EGRA-MI 1011 41.21Becker, Solana R

GTBY-MI 1012 41.78Marzonie, Finley A

WMS-MI 1013 42.12Edwards, Jovy L

EGRA-MI  914 42.63Sall, Hayden A

Grand Rapids-MI 1115 43.35Peterson, Amelia R

EGRA-MI 10*16 43.48Beach, Annabelle G

MLA-MI 10*16 43.48Germain, Gabba R

MLA-MI 1018 44.17Jones, Hadley J

EGRA-MI 1019 44.20DeVries, Livi J

MLA-MI 1020 44.26Holden, Hadleigh P

MLA-MI 1021 44.61Tiefenbach, Finnley K

SYL-OH 1122 45.13Szparka, Jenna E

EGRA-MI  923 45.20Perez, Leilah A

EGRA-MI  824 45.86Muir, Lillian G

WMS-MI 1125 46.39Conover, Ella L

EGRA-MI  826 46.60Lantz, Winnie J

WMS-MI 1027 46.65Borr, Aubrey E

SYL-OH 1128 46.71Obereder, Ingrid K

EGRA-MI  929 47.00Gumina, Violet E

WMS-MI  830 48.31Lauritzen, Meredith E

EGRA-MI 1031 48.74Gumina, Vivian I

MLA-MI 1032 50.12Glick, Maddie R

EGRA-MI  933 50.27Posthumus, Harper L

EGRA-MI  934 52.51Kooistra, Charlotte L

Grand Rapids-MI  835 52.90Merida Robles, Sofie A

Grand Rapids-MI  836 53.55Perez, Nicole M

EGRA-MI  837 54.90Vorac, Libby R

Grand Rapids-MI  738 55.71Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  839 1:10.23Vargas, Allison

Grand Rapids-MI  940 1:34.56Douse, Sophia R

EGRA-MI 12--- NSCampbell, Maddie G

 
Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 121 30.06Gorman, Tupper C

WMS-MI 122 30.12Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 123 32.14Kleinheksel, Stuart C

EGRA-MI 114 33.32Rice, Will R

WMS-MI 125 34.39deVries, Brayden J

EGRA-MI 106 36.01Rice, Matthew B

MLA-MI 107 36.44Vaiana, Hudson C

SYL-OH 118 36.67Branum, Mason G

EGRA-MI  89 38.36Gies, Elliott J

EGRA-MI  910 39.23Humphrey, Ben R

Grand Rapids-MI 1011 40.06Spry, Elliott M

EGRA-MI 1112 40.20Brouwers, Finn M

EGRA-MI 1013 40.25Gorman, Fletcher F

MLA-MI  714 40.49Vaiana, Owen D

EGRA-MI 1215 40.66Eizans, Xander J

EGRA-MI  816 43.32Vollmer, Everett S

SYL-OH 1117 44.44Ziegler, Milo G

EGRA-MI  818 44.81McCall, Ryan A

EGRA-MI 1119 46.12Vorac, Wesley A

EGRA-MI 1020 48.42Tanner, Caleb T

Grand Rapids-MI  821 52.76Howell, Alex W

 
Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:51.44EGRA-MI

1) Robinson, Amelia M 10 2) Sall, Hayden A 9

3) DeVries, Livi J 10 4) Becker, Solana R 10

A2 3:10.66Grand Rapids-MI

1) Ellis, Alivia R 11 2) Peterson, Amelia R 11

3) Perez, Nicole M 8 4) Sawyer, AnnaBelle K 7

B3 3:15.17EGRA-MI

1) Posthumus, Harper L 9 2) Kooistra, Charlotte L 9

3) Gumina, Vivian I 10 4) Lantz, Winnie J 8

A--- DQWMS-MI

1) Lauritzen, Clara A 11 2) Edwards, Jovy L 10

3) Conover, Ella L 11 4) Greene, Bryna M 11
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Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.71WMS-MI

1) DenHerder, Baize L 11 2) Kleinheksel, Stuart C 12

3) deVries, Brayden J 12 4) Feenstra, Bo R 12

A2 2:51.46EGRA-MI

1) Eizans, Xander J 12 2) Gorman, Fletcher F 10

3) Vorac, Wesley A 11 4) Brouwers, Finn M 11

 
Event 41  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 2:15.82Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 162 2:18.60Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 133 2:30.54Lewis, Kennie M

Grand Rapids-MI 144 2:30.75McCann, Amelia J

RAYS-MI 165 2:31.04Meisner, Olivia L

MLA-MI 146 2:33.18Byker, Eden P

WMS-MI 177 2:33.72deVries, Adeline B

EGRA-MI 138 2:33.85van der Elst, Gisele X

MLA-MI 139 2:37.35Vaiana, Taylor N

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 2:37.50Kehr, Cady L

Grand Rapids-MI 1611 2:38.57Vohs, Ava

SYL-OH 1612 2:40.84Barricklow, Emma L

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 2:42.98Austin, Lilianna M

EGRA-MI 1314 2:45.01Avendt, Della M

Grand Rapids-MI 1615 2:45.62Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 1416 2:45.92DeBlaay, Ruby V

MLA-MI 1717 2:46.05Berna, Ashley R

SYL-OH 1318 2:47.06Schlachter, Lily R

SYL-OH 1319 2:49.85Branum, Sloan E

Grand Rapids-MI 1320 2:49.92Klein, Lily C

SYL-OH 1421 2:50.85Obereder, Sonja N

SYL-OH 1522 2:50.94Cherry, Bella C

SYL-OH 1423 2:51.46Rutherford, Raegan R

EGRA-MI 1324 2:56.34Brouwers, Rory E

Grand Rapids-MI 1425 3:04.64Fandrich, Jordyn M

SYL-OH 1326 3:13.28Branum, Quinn J

GTBY-MI 15--- DQJohnson, Lauren G

 
Event 42  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 171 2:12.68Nelson, Evan W

WMS-MI 142 2:16.29Kosten, Hudson A

MLA-MI 153 2:17.01Stock, Miles D

MLA-MI 124 2:18.18Ledesma, Ozzy A

WMS-MI 145 2:19.12Vroegindewey, Brady D

EGRA-MI 166 2:20.53Breckon, Nolan A

Grand Rapids-MI 157 2:20.72Fandrich, Shane C

MLA-MI 158 2:21.41Milobinski, Grant H

EGRA-MI 169 2:22.82Evans, Hayden C

WMS-MI 1610 2:22.85Terpstra, Brayden P

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 2:22.98Roman, Jackson D

EGRA-MI 1412 2:23.10Carton, James S

Grand Rapids-MI 1513 2:23.87Jen, Owen M

MLA-MI 1314 2:25.79Bengelink, Andrew G

EGRA-MI 1615 2:27.61Mitchell, Max D

WMS-MI 1316 2:27.86Wolfe, Elliot J

MLA-MI 1317 2:31.18Fletcher, Arty

GTBY-MI 1318 2:31.38Rapson, Alex M

Grand Rapids-MI 1819 2:49.82Fridsma, Lucas M

MLA-MI 16--- DQKutsche, Owen B

 
Event 43  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 1:06.22Umstead, Sophia L

MLA-MI 162 1:08.84Ensing, Madison O

EGRA-MI 153 1:11.65Sperling, Meredith A

MLA-MI 154 1:11.85Bremer, Lorelai A

GTBY-MI 175 1:16.22Plum, Bea M

MLA-MI 176 1:22.86Oliveira, Addy G

Grand Rapids-MI 147 1:23.40Nadgauda, Adwika

SYL-OH 148 1:30.63Rutherford, Raegan R

SYL-OH 159 1:32.99Lehto, Adia C

 
Event 44  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 231 54.55Camy, Julien J

UN-MI 202 58.48Hays, Tim

UN-MI 183 1:02.55Wichhart, Ben

RAYS-MI 154 1:04.33Holter, Bobby W

WMS-MI 165 1:04.83Langeland, Jack

Grand Rapids-MI 176 1:06.17Austin, Caileb E

RAYS-MI 167 1:07.39Cooper, Wyatt

MLA-MI 178 1:07.84Rozema, Levi J

MLA-MI 149 1:08.77DeVries, Josiah B

GTBY-MI 1510 1:09.42Palacpac, Jonathan R

RAYS-MI 1711 1:14.59Nelson, Evan W

MLA-MI 1612 1:15.86Kutsche, Owen B

 
Event 45  Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 31.92Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 152 32.01Siegers, Camryn L

MLA-MI 183 32.88Ackerman, Grace E

MLA-MI 174 33.19Todd, Ellie M

EGRA-MI 135 33.97Sowerby, Catherine G

MLA-MI 136 34.87Lewis, Kennie M

GTBY-MI 177 35.60Gorno, Katie E

MLA-MI 158 36.73Gettings, Ariyah K

WMS-MI 159 37.09Gritters, Emma N

SYL-OH 1510 37.14Lehto, Adia C

RAYS-MI 1311 37.70Dodge, Charlotte A

GTBY-MI 1512 37.74Johnson, Lauren G

RAYS-MI 1613 37.85Meisner, Olivia L

EGRA-MI 1314 38.04Avendt, Della M

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 38.41Kehr, Cady L

EGRA-MI 1316 38.85van der Elst, Gisele X

RAYS-MI 1317 39.03Dodge, Grace E

SYL-OH 1318 40.72Schlachter, Lily R

GTBY-MI 1719 40.98DeBruyn, Molly A

SYL-OH 1320 41.06Branum, Sloan E

EGRA-MI 1321 41.59Tanner, Abigail T

EGRA-MI 1322 42.47Brouwers, Rory E
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(Event 45  Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYL-OH 1423 42.71Rutherford, Raegan R

SYL-OH 1324 44.67Branum, Quinn J

Grand Rapids-MI 1325 44.81Scheid, Claire M

SYL-OH 1526 44.93Cherry, Bella C

Grand Rapids-MI 1427 46.05Fandrich, Jordyn M

 
Event 46  Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 151 31.32Pyle, Andrew D

Grand Rapids-MI 142 32.99Van, Gabriel V

GTBY-MI 133 33.84Rapson, Alex M

MLA-MI 124 34.50Ledesma, Ozzy A

Grand Rapids-MI 155 34.75Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 156 35.78Jen, Owen M

MLA-MI 147 36.59Yoder, Kaleb L

EGRA-MI 168 38.54Mitchell, Max D

GTBY-MI 139 38.57Coatney, Miles W

Grand Rapids-MI 1810 42.42Fridsma, Lucas M

EGRA-MI 1311 42.47Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1312 48.60Gamez, Cortez E

SYL-OH 1313 53.36Dowd, Caelum M

GTBY-MI 1814 1:03.03Henderson, Owen N

 
Event 47  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 2:43.59Umstead, Sophia L

GTBY-MI 162 3:07.34Adams, Kira M

SYL-OH 163 3:14.87Barricklow, Emma L

SYL-OH 144 3:15.75Obereder, Sonja N

GTBY-MI 175 3:25.53Plum, Bea M

Grand Rapids-MI 146 3:27.02Austin, Lilianna M

Grand Rapids-MI 147 3:34.82Le, Anne N

Grand Rapids-MI 148 3:42.89McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 169 3:44.63Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 3:46.42Nadgauda, Adwika

Grand Rapids-MI 1411 3:48.89DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 1312 4:11.37Klein, Lily C

 
Event 48  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-MI 201 2:41.97Hawkins, Keegan

MLA-MI 172 2:47.89Rozema, Levi J

RAYS-MI 153 2:49.08Holter, Bobby W

MLA-MI 154 2:50.23Ruster, Levi J

GTBY-MI 155 2:55.18Palacpac, Jonathan R

Grand Rapids-MI 176 2:56.25Westra, Teague

MLA-MI 157 2:57.64Milobinski, Grant H

MLA-MI 148 3:00.48DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 139 3:09.91Wolfe, Elliot J

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 3:15.41Austin, Caileb E

MLA-MI 1311 3:25.84Fletcher, Arty

Grand Rapids-MI 1412 3:29.18Roman, Jackson D

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 3:30.11Van, Gabriel V

 
Event 49  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 27.98Siegers, Camryn L

MLA-MI 162 28.14Ensing, Madison O

MLA-MI 183 28.32Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 164 28.51Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 185 28.98Ackerman, Grace E

MLA-MI 156 29.50Bremer, Lorelai A

EGRA-MI 137 29.75Sowerby, Catherine G

GTBY-MI 178 29.83Gorno, Katie E

SYL-OH 159 30.06Lehto, Adia C

EGRA-MI 1510 30.22Sperling, Meredith A

MLA-MI 1511 30.27Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 1712 30.85Oliveira, Addy G

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 31.76McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 1414 31.82Kehr, Cady L

MLA-MI 1415 32.04Byker, Eden P

EGRA-MI 1316 32.25Avendt, Della M

GTBY-MI 1617 32.37Adams, Kira M

WMS-MI 1518 32.49Gritters, Emma N

GTBY-MI 1519 32.62Johnson, Lauren G

WMS-MI 1720 32.73deVries, Adeline B

MLA-MI 1321 33.02Lewis, Kennie M

SYL-OH 1622 33.04Barricklow, Emma L

MLA-MI 1323 33.28Vaiana, Taylor N

GTBY-MI 1724 33.31DeBruyn, Molly A

SYL-OH 1325 33.65Branum, Sloan E

MLA-MI 1726 33.78Berna, Ashley R

Grand Rapids-MI 1627 33.96Vohs, Ava

EGRA-MI 1328 34.15Brouwers, Rory E

GTBY-MI 1729 34.54Plum, Bea M

SYL-OH 1430 34.92Obereder, Sonja N

SYL-OH 1531 35.32Cherry, Bella C

SYL-OH 1332 35.59Schlachter, Lily R

Grand Rapids-MI 1433 35.78DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 1634 36.09Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 1335 36.54Scheid, Claire M

EGRA-MI 1336 36.84Tanner, Abigail T

Grand Rapids-MI 1437 38.23Fandrich, Jordyn M

SYL-OH 1338 39.46Branum, Quinn J

 
Event 50  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 181 23.70Sytsma, Ben G

UN-MI 212 24.15Bajwa, David G

UN-MI 233 25.24Camy, Julien J

UN-MI 184 26.25Wichhart, Ben

EGRA-MI 165 26.81Breckon, Nolan A

WMS-MI 166 26.86Langeland, Jack

RAYS-MI 167 26.99Cooper, Wyatt

MLA-MI 158 27.07Stock, Miles D

EGRA-MI 149 27.58Saydazamov, Cameron

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 27.93Austin, Caileb E

RAYS-MI 1711 28.21Nelson, Evan W

MLA-MI 1312 28.51Bengelink, Andrew G
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(Event 50  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 1413 28.57Kosten, Hudson A

EGRA-MI 1614 28.59Evans, Hayden C

MLA-MI 1415 28.68Yoder, Kaleb L

GTBY-MI 1516 28.82Palacpac, Jonathan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1517 28.88Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 1518 29.02Jen, Owen M

WMS-MI 1519 29.04Pyle, Andrew D

MLA-MI 1220 29.13Ledesma, Ozzy A

MLA-MI 1621 29.21Kutsche, Owen B

WMS-MI 1622 29.39Terpstra, Brayden P

EGRA-MI 1423 29.54Carton, James S

WMS-MI 1424 30.05Vroegindewey, Brady D

WMS-MI 1325 30.07Wolfe, Elliot J

EGRA-MI 1626 30.46Mitchell, Max D

GTBY-MI 1327 30.60Rapson, Alex M

GTBY-MI 1328 33.01Coatney, Miles W

Grand Rapids-MI 1829 33.86Fridsma, Lucas M

EGRA-MI 1330 34.53Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1331 37.74Gamez, Cortez E

SYL-OH 1332 45.41Dowd, Caelum M

GTBY-MI 1833 58.41Henderson, Owen N

 
Event 52  Boys 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 151 5:09.93Holter, Bobby W

Grand Rapids-MI 142 5:50.11Van, Gabriel V

 
Event 53  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 181 1:07.91Albrecht, Grace E

MLA-MI 182 1:09.24Ackerman, Grace E

MLA-MI 173 1:11.17Umstead, Sophia L

MLA-MI 174 1:13.28Todd, Ellie M

EGRA-MI 135 1:15.75Sowerby, Catherine G

GTBY-MI 176 1:17.09Gorno, Katie E

MLA-MI 157 1:17.31Bremer, Lorelai A

MLA-MI 138 1:18.11Lewis, Kennie M

RAYS-MI 139 1:21.00Dodge, Charlotte A

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 1:21.10Nadgauda, Adwika

GTBY-MI 1711 1:21.13Plum, Bea M

GTBY-MI 1512 1:22.70Johnson, Lauren G

SYL-OH 1513 1:23.96Lehto, Adia C

RAYS-MI 1314 1:24.64Dodge, Grace E

Grand Rapids-MI 1415 1:24.69McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 1416 1:25.16Kehr, Cady L

WMS-MI 1517 1:26.00Gritters, Emma N

SYL-OH 1318 1:26.10Schlachter, Lily R

SYL-OH 1319 1:27.34Branum, Sloan E

EGRA-MI 1320 1:27.38Avendt, Della M

GTBY-MI 1721 1:29.14DeBruyn, Molly A

SYL-OH 1422 1:29.94Rutherford, Raegan R

Grand Rapids-MI 1623 1:30.31Vohs, Ava

EGRA-MI 1324 1:30.56Tanner, Abigail T

SYL-OH 1625 1:31.20Barricklow, Emma L

WMS-MI 1726 1:32.90deVries, Adeline B

Grand Rapids-MI 1427 1:33.72DeBlaay, Ruby V

SYL-OH 1528 1:35.78Cherry, Bella C

SYL-OH 1329 1:40.69Branum, Quinn J

Grand Rapids-MI 1430 1:45.43Le, Anne N

Grand Rapids-MI 1331 1:48.13Scheid, Claire M

EGRA-MI 15--- DQSperling, Meredith A

 
Event 54  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EGRA-MI 161 1:08.56Breckon, Nolan A

WMS-MI 152 1:09.74Pyle, Andrew D

Grand Rapids-MI 173 1:10.61Westra, Teague

RAYS-MI 164 1:11.63Cooper, Wyatt

MLA-MI 155 1:11.82Ruster, Levi J

GTBY-MI 136 1:15.76Rapson, Alex M

Grand Rapids-MI 157 1:17.82Fandrich, Shane C

Grand Rapids-MI 158 1:17.96Jen, Owen M

WMS-MI 169 1:18.16Terpstra, Brayden P

EGRA-MI 1410 1:18.75Carton, James S

MLA-MI 1611 1:18.89Kutsche, Owen B

MLA-MI 1312 1:23.36Bengelink, Andrew G

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 1:24.04Roman, Jackson D

WMS-MI 1414 1:25.64Vroegindewey, Brady D

GTBY-MI 1315 1:26.44Coatney, Miles W

Grand Rapids-MI 1816 1:35.38Fridsma, Lucas M

SYL-OH 1317 1:58.72Dowd, Caelum M

GTBY-MI 1818 2:26.82Henderson, Owen N

 
Event 55  Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 151 36.34Gettings, Ariyah K

MLA-MI 162 37.72Albrecht, Emma J

MLA-MI 163 38.11Ensing, Madison O

GTBY-MI 164 39.67Adams, Kira M

MLA-MI 175 39.90Todd, Ellie M

RAYS-MI 166 40.73Meisner, Olivia L

SYL-OH 147 40.84Obereder, Sonja N

MLA-MI 158 41.25Siegers, Camryn L

SYL-OH 169 41.37Barricklow, Emma L

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 41.39Austin, Lilianna M

EGRA-MI 1311 42.47Sowerby, Catherine G

EGRA-MI 1312 43.93van der Elst, Gisele X

MLA-MI 1413 44.15Byker, Eden P

RAYS-MI 1314 44.47Dodge, Charlotte A

EGRA-MI 1315 44.77Avendt, Della M

RAYS-MI 1316 44.78Dodge, Grace E

GTBY-MI 1717 45.90DeBruyn, Molly A

MLA-MI 1318 46.11Vaiana, Taylor N

Grand Rapids-MI 1619 48.16Gloege, Eleanor B

EGRA-MI 1320 48.73Brouwers, Rory E

MLA-MI 1721 50.77Berna, Ashley R

EGRA-MI 1322 51.90Tanner, Abigail T

Grand Rapids-MI 1323 52.32Scheid, Claire M
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Event 56  Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MLA-MI 171 34.57Rozema, Levi J

MLA-MI 152 34.82Ruster, Levi J

MLA-MI 143 35.60DeVries, Josiah B

WMS-MI 154 36.08Pyle, Andrew D

MLA-MI 155 36.61Stock, Miles D

RAYS-MI 156 36.76Holter, Bobby W

EGRA-MI 147 37.51Saydazamov, Cameron

MLA-MI 158 37.69Milobinski, Grant H

MLA-MI 129 37.87Ledesma, Ozzy A

Grand Rapids-MI 1710 38.71Westra, Teague

WMS-MI 1311 40.48Wolfe, Elliot J

MLA-MI 1412 40.87Yoder, Kaleb L

WMS-MI 1413 41.73Kosten, Hudson A

GTBY-MI 1314 42.00Coatney, Miles W

MLA-MI 1315 45.60Fletcher, Arty

EGRA-MI 1316 50.02Butler, Caden P

WMS-MI 1317 50.48Gamez, Cortez E

SYL-OH 13--- DQDowd, Caelum M

 
Event 57  Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 4:20.37MLA-MI

1) Lewis, Kennie M 13 2) Ackerman, Grace E 18

3) Albrecht, Grace E 18 4) Albrecht, Emma J 16

B2 4:25.40MLA-MI

1) Siegers, Camryn L 15 2) Umstead, Sophia L 17

3) Byker, Eden P 14 4) Bremer, Lorelai A 15

A3 4:28.26MLA-MI

1) Gettings, Ariyah K 15 2) Oliveira, Addy G 17

3) Todd, Ellie M 17 4) Ensing, Madison O 16

A4 4:58.42Grand Rapids-MI

1) Kehr, Cady L 14 2) Gloege, Eleanor B 16

3) Austin, Lilianna M 14 4) McCann, Amelia J 14

B5 5:37.36Grand Rapids-MI

1) Klein, Lily C 13 2) Scheid, Claire M 13

3) DeBlaay, Ruby V 14 4) Fandrich, Jordyn M 14

 
Event 58  Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:10.59MLA-MI

1) Yoder, Kaleb L 14 2) Rozema, Levi J 17

3) Stock, Miles D 15 4) Kutsche, Owen B 16

A2 4:11.62Grand Rapids-MI

1) Van, Gabriel V 14 2) Roman, Jackson D 14

3) Fandrich, Shane C 15 4) Austin, Caileb E 17

B3 4:29.32MLA-MI

1) Bengelink, Andrew G 13 2) Milobinski, Grant H 15

3) Fletcher, Arty 13 4) Ledesma, Ozzy A 12


